MRP 1/17/01

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 01-31-2001



101600893

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

<u> </u>			
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
TRADEMARKS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).  Conveyance Type		
X New	Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment		
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year		
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name		
Corrective Document			
Reel # Frame #	Other		
Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached  Execution Date  Month Day Year			
Name ISG International Software Group Ltd. 10252000			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Israel			
Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Attunity Ltd.			
DBA/AKA/TA			
DBA/ARA/IA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) Einstein Building			
Address (line 2) Carmel Business Park			
Address (line 3) Tirat Hacarmel	Israel 39101		
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an		
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States an			
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
001 DBYRNE 00000264 76095569			
40.00 OP			
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average	approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and ing this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington,		

gathering me data needed to complete the Cover sheet. Send comments regarding his burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and I rademark Office, Chief Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 2053. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002225 FRAME: 0799

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 2122388601			
Name [	Rose Auslander, Esq.		
Address (line 1)	Carter, Ledyard & Milburn		
Address (line 2)	2 Wall Street		
Address (line 3)	New York, NY 10005		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	# 6	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
	demark Application Number(s) Registration Nu	mber(s)	
76095569			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #			
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.	00	
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account			
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number: #			
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No	
Statement a	and Signature		
	he best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct a ched copy is a true copy of the original plocument. Charges to deposit account are		
	cated herein.	/	
Martha M	M. Ortiz	1/17/01	
Name	of Person Signing Signature	Mata Signad	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002225 FRAME: 0800 רשם מחברות

משרד המשפטים



מדינת ישראל מקודת החברות [נוסח חדש] התשמיג - 1983

# תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

הנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 37 לפקודת החברות [נוסח חדש] התשמ"ג - 1983 שינתה החברה

אי אס גיי אינטרנשיונל סופטוואר גרופ בעיים

JISG INTERNATIONAL SOFTWARE GROUP LTD

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

**Attunity Ltd** 

25/10/00 כייו תשרי תשסייא

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

25/10/00 כייו תשרי תשסייא

520038019 מש" חברה לעם"



TOTAL P. 04

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002225 FRAME: 0801

## State of Israel Companies Ordinance [New Version] 5743-1983

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPANY'S CHANGE OF NAME**

I hereby certify that in accordance with a decision and based on Section 37 of the Companies Ordinance [New Version] 5743-1983, the Company's name was changed from

### ISG INTERNATIONAL SOFTWARE GROUP LTD

to

### **ATTUNITY LTD**

E. Eliars

October 25, 2000 signed and delivered in Jerusalem

Company's Registered Number 520038019

Nissankeven Daniel, Advocate

On behalf of the Israeli Registrar of Companies

**RECORDED: 01/17/2001** 

Translated and signed by Einat E. Schnitzer on October 25, 2000.

987977-2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002225 FRAME: 0802